Page 1/3
Force
Piezoelectric force sensor kit SlimLine
Piezoelectric force sensor kit
91
30
C
A

the kit is ideally suited for quality control and monitoring in
industrial series production.
Application examples
•	 Monitoring of pressing forces, punching forces, etc.
•	 Monitoring of follow-on tools
•	 Measurement of large forces in force shunt mode
•	 Installation in dynamometers with small dimensions
Fz
Fig. 1:	 SlimLine kit
Connecting cable
9.
0
Technical data
SlimLine	 SlimLine	 Range	 Overload
kit	 Sensor	 (kN)	 (kN)
9130CA…	 9130C...	 0 ... 3	 3,5
9132CA…	 9132C...	 0 ... 7	 8
9133CA…	 9133C...	 0 ... 14 	 17
9134CA…	 9134C...	 0 ... 26	 30
9135CA…	 9135C...	 0 ... 36	 42
9136CA…	 9136C...	 0 ... 62	 72
9137CA…	 9137C...	 0 ... 80	 96
Page 2/3
Piezoelectric force sensor kit SlimLine – kit with piezoelectric ring force transducers,
Types 9130CA... to 9137CA...
91